
CPMT Membership


Tabitha Reeves, Ed.D, FCPS						Reevest@fcpsk12.net
Director of Special Instructional Services				Office: (540) 662-3889 Ext. 88113
1415 Amherst St, Winchester, VA  22601				Fax: (540) 533-6530
*If Tabby does not respond in a timely manner, contact Lisa Pruett at pruettl@fcpsk12.net

Jay Tibbs, County Administration					JTibbs@fcva.us
Deputy County Administrator						Office: (540) 665-6382
107 N Kent St, Winchester, VA  22601				Direct: (540) 722-8277

Tami Green, DSS							Tamara.Green@dss.virginia.gov
Director of Social Services						Office: (540) 665-5688 Ext. 109
107 N Kent St, 3rd Floor, Winchester, VA  22601			Fax: (540) 535-2146
									Emergencies: (540) 877-5298

Jerry Stollings, DJJ							Jerry.Stollings@djj.virginia.gov
Probation Manager 26th District JCSU				Office: (540) 722-7960
26 Rouss Avenue, Suite 100, Winchester, VA  22601			Cell: (540) 431-7733

Leea Shirley, BSN, RN, LFHD						Leea.Shirley@vdh.virginia.gov
Nurse Manager							Office: (540) 771-3712
10 Baker St, Winchester, VA  22601					Emergencies: (540) 336-3321

Deborah Thomas, NWCSB						Deborah.Thomas@nwcsb.com
Children, Youth & Family Services			
209 W Criser Rd, Ste 200, Front Royal, VA  22630

Robert Johnson, Private Provider Representative			Robert.Johnson@grafton.org
Grafton Integrated Health Network					Cell: (804) 814-3136
120 Bellview Avenue
Winchester, VA  22603
Appointed: December 2024
Term Expiration: June 2026

Vacant, Parent Representative					
Appointed: 
Term Expiration: 
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